Meath Green Junior School
Attendance FGB Meetings 2024-2025

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,

CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

Governor
Mrs Serena Beasley

Mrs Bev Clear

Mrs Sacha Dines

Mr Paul Hoskins

Mr Rob Newell

Mrs Jane Pipe

Mrs Suneela Ramnarayan

Mrs Laura Wandrag
Dr lan Wilson

Mrs Julia Wyatt

Governor Type
Headteacher

Co-opted governor
Parent governor

Local Authority Governor
Staff governor

Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor
Parent governor

Co-opted governor

FGB Business
Meeting

< Z < <26Sep2024

< z <

FGB L&S
03.12.2024
FGB L&S Meeting

< < < < =< =<03Dec2024

z
< o

<

25.03.2025
FGB R Meeting

< << < < Z < =< < =<25Mar2025

06.05.2025
FGB L&S
Meeting

Z << <X <X < < Z < <06May?2025

Z X< Z <X < < < < <08Jul2025

No of meetings attended

5/5
5/5
3/5
5/5
3/4
5/5
2/5

5/5
3/3

2/5



