

Meath Green Junior School

Attendance FGB Meetings 2024-2025

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

Governor	Governor Type	26 Sep 2024	03 Dec 2024	25 Mar 2025	06 May 2025	08 Jul 2025	No of meetings attended
		FGB Business Meeting	FGB L&S 03.12.2024	FGB L&S Meeting 25.03.2025	FGB R Meeting 06.05.2025	FGB L&S Meeting	
Mrs Serena Beasley	Headteacher	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	5/5
Mrs Bev Clear	Co-opted governor	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	5/5
Mrs Sacha Dines	Parent governor	N	Y	Y	N	Y	3/5
Mr Paul Hoskins	Local Authority Governor	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	5/5
Mr Rob Newell	Staff governor	-	Y	N	Y	Y	3/4
Mrs Jane Pipe	Co-opted governor	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	5/5
Mrs Suneela Ramnarayan	Co-opted governor	N	NS	Y	Y	N	2/5
Mrs Laura Wandrag	Co-opted governor	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	5/5
Dr Ian Wilson	Parent governor	-	-	Y	Y	Y	3/3
Mrs Julia Wyatt	Co-opted governor	N	Y	Y	N	N	2/5